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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 02/27/2019 6:30 pm HS and MS Spring Sports Mandatory Parent Meeting Chattanooga Christian School > Fine Arts >

Auditorium - 338 and Audio/Visual Booth
Tue 03/05/2019 6:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Soccer Scrimmage vs McCallie Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David

Stanton Field and Stadium
Thu 03/07/2019 6:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Soccer Scrimmage vs Home School

Patriots
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Field and Stadium

Mon 03/11/2019 5:15 pm HS Varsity Boys Soccer vs Tyner Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Field and Stadium

Thu 03/14/2019 7:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Soccer @ Baylor (Baylor
Tournament)

The Baylor School

Fri 03/15/2019 TBD HS Varsity Boys Soccer @ Baylor School (Baylor
Tournament)

The Baylor School

Sat 03/16/2019 10:00 am HS Varsity Boys Soccer @ Baylor School vs
Guntersville (Baylor Tournament)

The Baylor School

Sat 03/16/2019 4:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Soccer vs Stone Memorial @
Baylor's Turf Field

The Baylor School

Tue 03/19/2019 7:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Soccer vs McMinn County Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Field and Stadium

Thu 04/04/2019 6:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Soccer @ Silverdale Baptist
Academy

Silverdale Baptist Academy

Fri 04/05/2019 6:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Soccer vs Briarwood Christian
School

Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Field and Stadium

Fri 04/05/2019 8:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Cookout Chattanooga Christian School > Holwerda Courtyard
> Outdoor Pavilion

Tue 04/09/2019 7:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Soccer @ Grace Baptist Academy Grace Baptist Academy
Thu 04/11/2019 6:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Soccer @ St. Andrew's - Sewanee St. Andrew's-Sewanee School
Fri 04/12/2019 4:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Soccer vs Signal Mountain HS Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David

Stanton Field and Stadium
Tue 04/16/2019 7:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Soccer vs Notre Dame Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David

Stanton Field and Stadium
Thu 04/18/2019 7:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Soccer vs Collegedale (Senior

Night)
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Field and Stadium

Tue 04/23/2019 7:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Soccer @ Boyd Buchanan Boyd Buchanan School
Fri 04/26/2019 7:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Soccer @ East Hamilton East Hamilton Middle/High School
Tue 04/30/2019 7:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Soccer vs Silverdale - District Play in

Game
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Field and Stadium

Thu 05/02/2019 7:00 pm HS V Boys Soccer vs Notre Dame- District Semi
Finals

Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Field and Stadium
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Sat 05/04/2019 TBD HS V Boys Soccer - District Finals Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Tue 05/07/2019 7:00 pm HS V Boys Soccer vs Concord Christian School -

Region Quarter Finals
Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Field and Stadium

Thu 05/09/2019 TBD HS V Boys Soccer - Region Semi Finals Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Fri 05/10/2019 7:30 pm HS V Boys Soccer - Region Finals Boyd Buchanan School
Sat 05/11/2019 12:00 am HS V Boys Soccer - Region Finals Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Tue 05/14/2019 TBD HS V Boys Soccer - State First Round Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Fri 05/17/2019 TBD HS V Boys Soccer - State Quarter Finals Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Sat 05/18/2019 TBD HS V Boys Soccer - State Quarter Finals Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Wed 05/22/2019 TBD HS V Boys Soccer - State Semi Finals Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Thu 05/23/2019 TBD HS V Boys Soccer - State Finals Chattanooga Christian School > TBD


